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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room / Via Zoom 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
June 13, 2024, 1730 hours 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER  
 
PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
UNION COMMENT  
 
CHIEF’S REPORT 
 
COMMISSIONER REPORTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES 
 
CONSENT AGENDA 
Approval of Vouchers 
Benefits Vouchers: 24-01353 to 24-01368; ($1,542,539.79) 
AP Vouchers: 24-01369 to 24-01516; ($568,294.09) 
 
Approval of Payroll 
May 31, 2024 ($5,303,760.85) 
 
Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes May 23, 2024 
 
 
 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 5/21/24 6/25/24 No 
Finance Committee Elmore 5/23/24   6/27/24 No 
Sno911 Waugh 5/16/24 6/20/24 No 
Sno-Isle Commissioners Fay 6/6/24 9/5/24 Yes 
Leadership Meeting Schaub 4/24/24 7/24/24 No 
Policy Committee Schaub 6/13/24 7/11/24 Yes 
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OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Continuous Improvement: Strategic Plan 
 
Action 
Policy Review 

• Policy 318 Safe Haven for Newborns 
• Policy 322 Child Abuse Reporting 
• Policy 323 Disposition of Valuables 
• Policy 325 Adult Abuse 
• Policy 335 Firefighter Rescue Survey 
• Policy 604 Hazard Communication Program Training 
• Policy 710 Non-Official Use of District Property 
• Policy 903 Communicable Diseases 

 
NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
 
Action 
 
GOOD OF THE ORDER 
 
ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting June 27, 2024, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/Zoom. 
 
EXECUTIVE SESSION 
RCW 42.30.140(4)(b): Labor Negotiations 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
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reports 
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committee 
meeting minutes
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06/05/2024

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cerƟfy that the merchandise  
or services hereinaŌer specified have been received and that the vouchers idenƟfied below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-01353 591.44AFLAC
24-01354 1,083,169.53DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
24-01355 587.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION
24-01356 1,009.15FIREPAC
24-01357 1,757.00GENERAL TEAMSTERS UNION LOCAL 38
24-01358 58,031.88HRA VEBA TRUST
24-01359 63,683.15IAFF LOCAL 2781
24-01360 927.50IAFF LOCAL 2781 PAC
24-01361 1,057.50IAFF LOCAL 2781 RFA
24-01362 46,425.13MATRIX TRUST COMPANY
24-01363 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL
24-01364 251,584.57VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO
24-01365 646.75WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY
24-01366 377.50WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY
24-01367 877.69WSCFF FASTPAC
24-01368 31,425.00WSCFF-EMP BENEFIT TRUST

1,542,539.79
1,542,539.79

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01606 - 06.13.2024 Board Meeting ER

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

300.504IMPRINT, INC. 24-013692375
27382438 Fold Up Frisbies (x150) Water Safety Ca Invoice 05/29/2024 Fold Up Frisbies (x150) Water Safety Ca 001-515-522-30-31-01 300.50

4,157.26AAA OF EVERETT FIRE EXTINGUIS 24-013700005
168668 Fire ExƟng Yrly Inspctn/Maint. Svc – S Invoice 05/20/2024 Fire ExƟng Yrly Inspctn/Maint. Svc – S 001-507-522-50-41-00 975.52
168669 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint. S Invoice 05/20/2024 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint. S 001-507-522-50-41-00 380.66
168670 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S Invoice 05/21/2024 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S 001-507-522-50-41-00 1,273.14
168683 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S Invoice 05/24/2024 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S 001-507-522-50-41-00 727.29
168684 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S Invoice 05/24/2024 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S 001-507-522-50-41-00 508.66
168685 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S Invoice 05/24/2024 Fire ExƟnguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint.S 001-507-522-50-41-00 291.99

9,988.71AJ'S LANDCARE, INC 24-013712189
121216011 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - A Invoice 05/28/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - A 001-507-522-50-41-00 884.31
121216012 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/28/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 957.25
121216014 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/28/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 944.13
121216015 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/28/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 899.16
121216016 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/29/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 699.11
121216017 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/29/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 854.21
121216018 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/29/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 929.05
121216019 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/29/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 469.63
121216020 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/31/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 700.06
121216021 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/31/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 840.98
121216022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/31/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 899.16
121516013 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 05/28/2024 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 911.66

76.58ALDERWOOD AUTO GLASS 24-013720024
20597 Shop Parts Invoice 06/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 76.58

17.94ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 24-013730025
ST73FM-MARMAY24 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 Invoice 05/16/2024 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 17.94

91.58ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 24-013740025
ST73-MARMAY24 Water - ST 73 Invoice 05/16/2024 Water - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 91.58

526.74ALL BATTERY SALES AND SERVICE 24-013750028
300-10140992 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/20/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 264.75
300-10141187 Shop Supplies  Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Supplies  050-511-522-60-31-05 239.15
300-10141219 Shop Supplies  Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Supplies  050-511-522-60-31-05 22.84

371.51ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC 24-013761503
20598325 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon Se Invoice 06/03/2024 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon Se 001-513-522-50-42-01 371.51
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01606 - 06.13.2024 Board Meeting ER

6/11/2024 12:52:34 PM Page 2 of 17

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

496.99ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC 24-013771503
20585322 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon Se Invoice 06/01/2024 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon Se 001-513-522-50-42-01 496.99

5,363.31AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 24-013782106
13XT-W1XY-DW9T Amerex Fire ExƟnguishers (FM & Senio Invoice 05/22/2024 Amerex Fire ExƟnguishers (FM & Senio 001-504-522-20-31-01 319.40
16RV-GDFT-QRMM Braided Rop (x4), Carbiner Clips (x2) - S Invoice 05/21/2024 Braided Rop (x4), Carbiner Clips (x2) - S 001-507-522-50-31-00 49.32
16X1-7FXV-CH6J 10pk BaƩery Mount Holder Dewalt (Re Credit Memo 06/04/2024 10pk BaƩery Mount Holder Dewalt (Re 001-506-522-45-35-00 -36.88
176K-TG3Q-HY1K Whirlpool Underneath Drawer, Handle Invoice 05/14/2024 Whirlpool Underneath Drawer - ST82 001-507-522-50-35-00 57.13

Whirlpool Washer Replacemenmt Han 001-507-522-50-48-00 61.18
19DH-FJC9-733K Car Wsh Brush (x4),Wndw Clnr(x2)Tire Invoice 05/13/2024 Car Wsh Brush (x4),Wndw Clnr(x2)Tire 001-507-522-50-31-00 229.61
1FTM-4YC6-VQHJ Name Plate Holders 5pk (x2) - IT Divisio Invoice 05/21/2024 Name Plate Holders 5pk (x2) - IT Divisio 001-502-522-10-35-00 36.06
1HLQ-M3K1-D9GX Metal Storage Locker, Amerex Fire Ext. Invoice 05/28/2024 Amerex Chemiical Fire ExƟnguisher - ST 001-504-522-20-31-01 97.77

Metal Storage Locker Self Standing Cab 001-507-522-50-35-00 181.69
1HVF-6VVV-FVLD Audio Charging Cables/Iphone(x8) - Tra Invoice 05/28/2024 Audio Charging Cables/Iphone(x8) - Tra 001-513-522-10-35-00 38.79
1HVF-6VVV-K19J Pelagic Dive Boots (x4), Scuba Boots (x Invoice 05/29/2024 Pelagic Dive Boots (x4), Scuba Boots (x 001-514-522-20-35-03 946.56
1J7P-7P1D-D63J Storage Bins 15x16 6pk (x2) - ST81 Invoice 05/25/2024 Storage Bins 15x16 6pk (x2) - ST81 001-507-522-50-35-00 295.92
1JJL-NCF6-DXGK Custom Vinly SƟckers w/Image Photo ( Invoice 05/25/2024 Custom Vinly SƟckers w/Image Photo ( 001-514-522-20-35-04 66.20
1KDL-PT11-MR44 3M MulƟ Color Duct Tape x3 Rolls - ST Invoice 05/15/2024 3M MulƟ Color Duct Tape x3 Rolls - ST 001-507-522-50-31-00 18.00
1KF7-QYM7-YRVJ MSA Respirator Filter 2pk (x2) - Spec O Invoice 05/31/2024 MSA Respirator Filter 2pk (x2) - Spec O 001-514-522-20-35-04 75.38
1KNV-RRGV-64NW Shop Supplies Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 30.60
1LJF-LXNJ-934T Wardrobe Closet (x2), Bookcase (x2) - T Invoice 05/24/2024 Wardrobe Closet (x2), Bookcase (x2) - T 001-507-522-50-35-00 827.82
1MDD-H7WY-J6XW SCBA Face Respirator Mask & Fleece-Li Invoice 05/23/2024 SCBA Face Respirator Mask & Fleece-Li 001-504-522-20-31-03 276.20
1N1Y-GG9K-HYTY Metal Door Kick Plate (Hole/Repair) - S Invoice 05/29/2024 Metal Door Kick Plate (Hole/Repair) - S 001-507-522-50-48-00 93.93
1N4D-HKLL-VMWV Storage Bin (x50), 10pkBaƩ. Mnt Hldr D Invoice 05/02/2024 Storage Bin (x50), 10pkBaƩ. Mnt Hldr D 001-506-522-45-35-00 107.39
1PLL-D94L-CDWM Black & White Bathroom Sign 9x3 - ST7 Invoice 05/30/2024 Black & White Bathroom Sign 9x3 - ST7 001-507-522-50-35-00 8.50
1PQ4-3JJJ-NXXT Flag Pole Rope Kit (Repair - LogisƟcs)  Invoice 05/20/2024 Flag Pole Rope Kit (Repair - LogisƟcs)  001-507-522-50-48-00 21.57
1PRN-LFQ1-9D1L Dual Head Air Valve (x13), Digital Air G Invoice 05/04/2024 Dual Head Air Valve (x13), Digital Air G 001-507-522-50-35-00 422.25
1QJG-KGPN-FVRL Confined Space Enrty & Rescue (Textbo Invoice 05/31/2024 Confined Space Enrty & Rescue (Textbo 001-506-522-45-34-00 104.93
1QPF-TGP9-K3W6 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 178.87
1QXC-617L-QPG7 Wall MounƟng Brackets - ADMIN AP C Invoice 05/20/2024 Wall MounƟng Brackets - ADMIN AP C 001-507-522-50-35-00 43.15
1R3V-6PDP-WJ3V OWL Pre-Cut Waterproof Case - Trainin Invoice 05/31/2024 OWL Pre-Cut Waterproof Case - Trainin 001-506-522-45-31-03 87.47
1RD7-34X6-DFN6 Men's Cargo TacƟcal Pants (x3) - Mike Invoice 05/22/2024 Men's Cargo TacƟcal Pants (x3) - Mike 001-504-522-20-31-07 168.27
1RW7-YRP4-9RQK Comm. Heavy Duty Mop Head pk 3 - ST Invoice 05/13/2024 Comm. Heavy Duty Mop Head pk 3 - ST 001-507-522-50-31-00 16.82
1WCQ-W4WK-Y4F3 Low Profile Steel Drum Caddy "Dolly" - Invoice 05/31/2024 Low Profile Steel Drum Caddy "Dolly" - 001-507-522-50-35-00 156.29
1WVV-YMLT-TD7W Shop Supplies Invoice 05/16/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 27.34
1WXQ-CYMV-FVP7 Label Maker Tape Refil 4pk - ST81 Invoice 05/29/2024 Label Maker Tape Refil 4pk - ST81 001-502-522-10-31-00 16.27
1WXQ-CYMV-JTN3 Scuba Diving Boot w/ Arch Support - S Invoice 05/29/2024 Scuba Diving Boot w/ Arch Support - S 001-514-522-20-35-03 125.92
1X3H-YCNC-KJRT Ergonomic Mouse Pad 8pk - IT Asst Invoice 05/20/2024 Ergonomic Mouse Pad 8pk - IT Asst 001-513-522-10-35-00 40.42
1XN6-VNF9-3R4J Igloo 30 qrt Red Cooler - ST81 Invoice 05/17/2024 Igloo 30 qrt Red Cooler - ST81 001-507-522-50-31-00 43.15
1XR7-TYGG-HDGT Recharg. BaƩ. 2pk Canon Camera(Retu Credit Memo 05/26/2024 Recharg. BaƩ. 2pk Canon Camera(Retu 001-513-522-10-35-00 -53.90
1YC7-PPYD-KTTN GX23 LED Replacement Bulbs 2pk (x5) Invoice 05/29/2024 GX23 LED Replacement Bulbs 2pk (x5) 001-507-522-50-31-00 78.70
1YVM-7PG1-KJ1K Mstr McrsŌ Intune 2nd Ed, Intune Coo Invoice 05/20/2024 Mstr McrsŌ Intune 2nd Ed, Intune Coo 001-513-522-10-35-00 83.13
1YVM-7PG1-QKRK Shop Supplies  Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Supplies  050-511-522-60-31-05 22.09
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

6,396.03ANDGAR MECHANICAL LLC 24-013790036
18909 HVAC Service Call (Repair/Replaced Pa Invoice 05/13/2024 HVAC Service Call (Repair/Replaced Pa 001-507-522-50-48-00 3,192.29
18910 HVAC Service Repairs (Replaced Tube/ Invoice 05/13/2024 HVAC Service Repairs (Replaced Tube/ 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,195.66
18961 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 8 Invoice 05/31/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agre 001-507-522-50-48-00 1,008.08

181.23ARG INDUSTRIAL 24-013802263
N064984 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 181.23

438.32AT&T MOBILITY - CC 24-013812383
UCF052024 CradlePoint Data Modems (Acct.50056 Invoice 06/04/2024 CradlePoint Data Modems 001-513-522-10-42-00 438.32

3,208.09AT&T MOBILITY LLC 24-013821523
287332399606X05272024 District Cell Phones (New) Invoice 05/19/2024 District Cell Phones (New) 001-513-522-10-42-00 3,208.09

1,788.35BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 24-013830058
1272844 Shop Parts Invoice 05/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 609.86
1272892 Shop Parts Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 56.01
1273550 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 883.00
1273637 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 156.22
1273660 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 138.76
1273695 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 87.17
1273906 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 141.78
1273907 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 99.64
1273922 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 268.58
CM1272577 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -487.26
CM1272892 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -56.01
CM1273550 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -109.40

2,378.50BONNEVILLE COMMUNICATION 24-013842115
1196 Swissphone pagers (Qty 10) Invoice 05/23/2024 Swissphone pagers (Qty 10) 001-513-522-10-35-00 2,378.50

7,676.26BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 24-013850065
85315385 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/16/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 243.00
85345321 MedicaƟons Invoice 05/13/2024 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 170.04
85350103 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/16/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,702.90
85350104 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 05/16/2024 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 171.55

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,884.94
85354473 MedicaƟons Invoice 05/21/2024 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 8.75
85354474 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/21/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 12.55
85354475 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/21/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,482.53

11.65BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 24-013860070
129439 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 11.65

435.00BRANDON VARGAS 24-013871742
INV11537 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect C Invoice 05/28/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect C 001-503-522-10-43-00 435.00

67.50BRANDON WATKINS 24-013882392
INV11539 EVT Test Reimbursement (E0) Invoice 05/22/2024 EVT Test Reimbursement (E0) 050-511-522-45-49-01 67.50
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159.86BRAUN NORTHWEST INC 24-013890073
38789 Shop Parts Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 159.86

732.34CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 24-013901913
32594488 Copier Machine Lease - ST81 Invoice 05/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease (DX 529) - ST81 001-512-591-22-70-00 38.88
32594489 Copier Machine Lease - ST71 Invoice 05/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST71 001-512-591-22-70-00 325.02
32594490 Copier Machine Lease - ST31 Invoice 05/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST31 001-512-591-22-70-00 329.53
32594491 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Co Invoice 05/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Co 001-512-591-22-70-00 38.91

3,046.30CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP 24-013912186
IN1672341 DocuSign Invoice 05/17/2024 DocuSign 001-513-522-10-49-04 3,046.30

9,063.55CASCADE FIRE EQUIPMENT COM 24-013922147
INV10834 400 Gallon Poly Tank w/Foam Cell (NewInvoice 03/19/2024 400 Gallon Poly Tank w/Foam Cell (New301-504-594-22-64-02 9,063.55

912.55CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 24-013930096
0002071673 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) Invoice 05/20/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) 001-509-522-20-45-00 231.84
0002073509 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) Invoice 06/05/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) 001-509-522-20-45-00 312.15
0002077055 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) Invoice 05/29/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) 001-509-522-20-45-00 173.86
0002077121 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) Invoice 05/29/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) 001-509-522-20-45-00 194.70

3,605.81CHINOOK LUMBER 24-013940101
2025545 Extension Cord (All Weather) - ST 71 Invoice 05/23/2024 Extension Cord (All Weather) - ST 71 001-507-522-50-35-00 57.17
2027461 Lumber OSB Sheathing (County Truck A Invoice 05/31/2024 Lumber OSB Sheathing (County Truck A 001-506-522-45-31-03 3,548.64

3,220.00CHMELIK SITKIN & DAVIS P.S. 24-013950103
122925 Monthly AƩorney Services (April 2024) Invoice 04/30/2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (April 2024) 001-512-522-10-41-03 3,220.00

389.17CHRISTENSEN, INC 24-013960531
0571259-IN Shop Supplies Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 114.80
0574186-IN Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) - ST 71 Invoice 05/22/2024 Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) - ST 71 001-504-522-20-32-00 274.37

79.68CITY OF SNOHOMISH 24-013971891
ST83-MARMAY24 Water - ST 83 Invoice 06/01/2024 Water - ST 83 001-507-522-50-47-02 79.68

737.72COMCAST 24-013980126
ADMIN-MAYJUN24 Internet/Phone/TV Services - Admin B Invoice 05/07/2024 Internet/Phone/TV Srvcs - Admin Bldg 001-513-522-50-42-01 737.72

309.98COMCAST 24-013990126
ST73-JUNJUL24 Internet Services - ST 73 Invoice 06/04/2024 Internet Services - ST 73  001-513-522-50-42-01 309.98

315.00COMCAST 24-014000126
ST31-JUNJUL24 Internet Services - ST 31 Invoice 05/27/2024 Internet Services - ST 31 001-513-522-50-42-01 315.00

747.72COMCAST 24-014010126
ADMIN-JUNJUL24 Internet/Phone/TV Services - Admin B Invoice 06/07/2024 Internet/Phone/TV Srvcs - Admin Bldg 001-513-522-50-42-01 747.72

1,773.22COMDATA INC. 24-014020127
20408698 Apparatus Fuel Invoice 06/01/2024 Apparatus Fuel - EMS 001-509-522-20-32-00 886.61

Apparatus Fuel - Suppression 001-504-522-20-32-00 886.61
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786.50CPS HR CONSULTING 24-014032118
TR-INV004337 Employment Test Materials (ExecuƟve Invoice 05/31/2024 Employment Test Materials (ExecuƟve 001-503-522-10-49-06 786.50

2,272.40CREATION ORGANICS, LLC 24-014042248
3933 Throw & Go Professional Spill Absorbe Invoice 05/16/2024 Throw & Go Professional Spill Absorbe 001-504-522-20-31-01 2,272.40

35.53CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE 24-014051608
15-98091 Shop Parts Invoice 05/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 35.53

20,000.00DARKHORSE EMERGENCY CORP. 24-014062403
INV-E0083 ImplementaƟon Phase & DiagnosƟcs P Invoice 05/31/2024 ImplementaƟon Phase & DiagnosƟcs P 001-516-522-30-49-04 20,000.00

846.00DESERT DIAMOND INDUSTRIES L 24-014072000
INV-006708 14" Circular Saw Blades(3) Invoice 06/06/2024 14" Circular Saw Blades (3) 001-504-522-20-31-01 846.00

120.98DIRECTV, LLC 24-014081600
050747001X240602 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 Invoice 06/02/2024 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 001-513-522-50-42-01 120.98

4,524.00EISENHOWER CARLSON PLLC 24-014092412
113410 Legal Services - Conference (HRA/VEBA Invoice 05/30/2024 Legal Services - Conference (HRA/VEBA 001-512-522-10-41-03 4,524.00

1,161.73ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 24-014101875
AR278160 Copier Machine Usage - ST31  Invoice 05/20/2024 Copier Machine Usage - ST31 (2XK081 001-502-522-10-31-00 313.07
AR278221 Copier Machine Usage - ST71  Invoice 05/20/2024 Copier Machine Usage - ST71 001-502-522-10-31-00 656.46
AR278222 Copier Machine Usage - ST81 Invoice 05/20/2024 Copier Machine Usage - ST 81 001-502-522-10-31-00 16.50
AR278626 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (P Invoice 05/18/2024 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (P 001-502-522-10-31-00 21.19
AR278628 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C Invoice 05/18/2024 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C 001-502-522-10-31-00 154.51

1,415.50EMSCONNECT, LLC 24-014112343
10985 EMS SubscripƟon Monthly Dues (EMS Invoice 06/01/2024 EMS SubcripƟon Monthly Dues  001-509-522-20-49-02 1,415.50

1,829.98EVERGREEN SANITATION 24-014122003
1186078 SepƟc Tank System Service Call (Pump Invoice 03/14/2024 SepƟc Tank System Service Call (Pump 001-507-522-50-48-00 1,829.98

3,367.00FIRST CLASS BUILDING SUPPLY A 24-014132334
3993 Janitorial Monthly Services - DCYF/ADMInvoice 06/03/2024 Exterior Window Washing Service - DC 001-507-522-50-41-00 346.80

001-507-522-50-41-00 333.20
Janitorial Monthly Services - DCYF/ADM001-507-522-50-41-00 1,370.37

001-507-522-50-41-00 1,316.63

635.00FIRSTWATCH 24-014140212
FW111458 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly Su Invoice 06/01/2024 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly Su 001-509-522-20-49-02 635.00

14



Docket of Claims Register APPKT01606 - 06.13.2024 Board Meeting ER

6/11/2024 12:52:34 PM Page 6 of 17

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

7,688.55GALLS, LLC 24-014150226
027983594 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/20/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 221.33
027983629 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt (x2) Invoice 05/20/2024 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 197.70
027983691 1/4 Zip Turtleneck TacƟcal Sweatshirt ( Invoice 05/20/2024 1/4 Zip Turtleneck TacƟcal Sweatshirt ( 001-504-522-20-31-07 133.29
027983692 1/4 Zip Turtleneck TacƟcal Sweatshirt Invoice 05/20/2024 1/4 Zip Turtleneck TacƟcal Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 133.29
027993861 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/20/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 223.76
027993909 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/20/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 224.76
027993917 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/20/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 222.52
027993974 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/20/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 221.33
027995180 Class A AlteraƟons Invoice 05/21/2024 Class A AlteraƟon 001-504-522-20-31-07 284.01
027995272 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket Invoice 05/21/2024 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 203.73
028007400 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 05/22/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 98.28
028007401 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 05/22/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 98.28
028007428 S/S Chief Shirt Invoice 05/22/2024 S/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 435.25
028007443 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 05/22/2024 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 171.99
028007544 S/S Chief Shirt Invoice 05/22/2024 S/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 290.17
028007571 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 05/22/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 108.20
028007597 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/22/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 134.22
028017764 Uniform Metal Badge (x9) Invoice 05/22/2024 Uniform Metal Badge (x9) 001-504-522-20-31-07 743.68
028017877 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/22/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 221.54
028017935 Name Plate Invoice 05/22/2024 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 26.58
028017985 Name Plate Invoice 05/22/2024 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 26.85
028019556 Class A Bell Crown Cap Invoice 05/23/2024 Class A Bell Crown Cap 001-504-522-20-31-07 74.83
028019598 S/S Chief Shirt Invoice 05/23/2024 S/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 265.84
028031417 Class A AlteraƟons Invoice 05/24/2024 Class A AlteraƟon 001-504-522-20-31-07 13.86
028031511 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 05/24/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 108.11
028031518 L/S Firefighter Shirt Invoice 05/24/2024 L/S Firefighter Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 174.59
028047940 Duty Boots Invoice 05/28/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 196.89
028047961 Leather Belt, Nomex Cargo Pants  Invoice 05/28/2024 Leather Belt, Nomex Cargo Pants  001-504-522-20-31-07 242.95
028061622 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 05/29/2024 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 290.45
028061623 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket Invoice 05/29/2024 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 98.94
028075618 Firefighter Pants (x2) Invoice 05/30/2024 Firefighter Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 361.27
028075619 Firefighter Pants (x2) Invoice 05/30/2024 Firefighter Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 357.35
028075630 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 05/30/2024 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 290.06
028075722 L/S Chief Shirt  Invoice 05/30/2024 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 145.21
028077460 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket (x2) Invoice 05/30/2024 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 363.78
028089122 S/S Chief Shirt (x3) Credit Memo 05/30/2024 S/S Chief Shirt (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 -435.25
028090657 Nomex IIIA Firefighter Pants (x2) Invoice 05/31/2024 Nomex IIIA Firefighter Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 349.53
028090687 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket Invoice 05/31/2024 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 203.73
028090689 CarhaƩ Storm Defender Heavy Weight Invoice 05/31/2024 CarhaƩ Storm Defender Heavy Weight 001-504-522-20-31-07 151.64
028090814 Vellum Nylon 1/2 IN  Chin Strap  Invoice 05/31/2024 Vellum Nylon 1/2 IN  Chin Strap  001-504-522-20-31-07 14.01
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3,700.92GRAINGER 24-014160238
9126665497 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/21/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 96.30
9132432759 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 149.10
9132432767 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 380.97
9132523383 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 274.69
9132523391 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 149.10
9132523409 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 149.10
9132523417 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 157.05
9132884918 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 290.51
9132895153 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 621.89
9132895161 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 187.23
9132895179 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 490.25
9132925463 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 313.70
9132925471 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 385.81
9135513969 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/30/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 55.13
9135852672 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/30/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 0.09

5,000.00HEALTHCARE ACTUARIES 24-014172013
2024030 GASB No.75 OPEB ValuaƟon Report Se Invoice 06/10/2024 GASB No.75 OPEB ValuaƟon Report Se 001-502-522-10-41-01 5,000.00

13.13HILL STREET CLEANERS 24-014180258
11637 Uniform Repairs, Alteratns & Name/Pa Invoice 06/03/2024 Uniform Repairs, Alteratns & Name/Pa 001-504-522-20-31-07 13.13

6,597.64HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC 24-014190260
606054 Shop Parts Invoice 04/26/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3,088.18
606403 Shop Parts Invoice 05/03/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,211.70
607274 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 618.72
607330 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 85.11
607331 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,593.93

125.87IMS ALLIANCE 24-014201878
23-1818-1 Passport Locker Tag (x4) Invoice 06/23/2023 Passport Locker Tag (x4) 001-504-522-20-31-01 27.30
24-1492 Passport Name (x18) & Locker Tags (x5 Invoice 05/23/2024 Passport Name (x18) & Locker Tags (x5 001-504-522-20-31-01 73.16
24-1568 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x6) Invoice 05/31/2024 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x6) 001-504-522-20-31-01 25.41

929.28IRON MOUNTAIN INC 24-014210276
202872062 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (M Invoice 05/31/2024 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (M 001-513-522-10-41-04 929.28

38,791.86ISOUTSOURCE 24-014220277
CW295462 IT Services  Invoice 05/15/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 1,402.50
CW295468 IT Services  Invoice 05/15/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 16,777.91
CW295971 IT Services  Invoice 05/23/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 496.68
CW296174 IT Services  Invoice 05/31/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 2,590.60
CW296527 IT Services  Invoice 05/31/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 193.20
CW296528 Monthly SoŌware Fees/Monitoring Se Invoice 05/31/2024 Monthly SoŌware Fees/Monitoring Se 001-513-522-10-41-04 17,330.97

177.37JEFF SCHAUB 24-014230288
INV11534 Mileage Reimbursement (2nd 1/2) 24' Invoice 06/10/2024 Mileage Reimbursement (2nd 1/2) 24' 001-501-522-10-43-01 177.37
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391.22KATHERINE POWERS 24-014241681
INV11536 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect C Invoice 05/28/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect C 001-503-522-10-43-00 391.22

359.94KENT D. BRUCE CO., LLC 24-014250313
15831 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 359.94

10,342.45L.N. CURTIS & SONS 24-014260349
INV825888 Bunker Boots Invoice 05/20/2024 Bunker Boots 303-504-594-20-64-04 1,287.84
INV828062 20 Flashlights Invoice 05/24/2024 20 Flashlights 303-504-594-20-64-04 1,036.85
INV829843 New Engine tools Invoice 05/31/2024 New Engine Tools (LN CurƟs) 001-504-522-20-35-00 4,076.45
INV830017 5 Hurst eDraulic baƩeries Invoice 05/31/2024 5 Hurst eDraulic baƩeries 001-507-522-50-35-00 3,941.31

198.00LAKE STEVENS SEWER DISTRICT 24-014271879
ST82-JUN2024 Sewer - ST 82  (Account 3655.01) Invoice 06/01/2024 Sewer - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-02 198.00

99.00LAKE STEVENS SEWER DISTRICT 24-014281879
ST81-JUN2024 Sewer - ST 81  (Account 6681.01) Invoice 06/01/2024 Sewer - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-02 99.00

217.58LEAH SCHOOF 24-014291835
INV11535 Per Diem Reimb. (StaƟon Design Confe Invoice 05/31/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (StaƟon Design Confe 001-507-522-50-43-00 217.58

54.00LEMAY MOBILE SHREDDING 24-014301596
4843551S185 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - Ad Invoice 06/01/2024 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - Ad 001-502-522-10-41-01 54.00

488.41LES SCHWAB WAREHOUSE CENT 24-014310339
30400579268 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 425.48
40200721380 Flat Tire Repair (New Valve/Nail Remov Invoice 05/22/2024 Flat Tire Repair (New Valve/Nail Remov 001-513-522-20-48-01 62.93

1,186.12LIFE-ASSIST INC 24-014320343
1436913 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/17/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 189.57
1437658 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 05/21/2024 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 142.05
1437720 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 05/21/2024 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 142.05
1437721 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/21/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 262.74
1437760 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/21/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 262.74
1440676 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/30/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 186.97

4,000.00MATTHEW J. BEECROFT 24-014332348
JUNE2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis Invoice 06/01/2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis 001-509-522-20-41-02 4,000.00

3,800.00MEDICAL EDUCATION AND TRAIN 24-014342299
000040 ACLS Renewal 9 -16 (16 Students) Invoice 06/03/2024 ACLS Renewal 9 -16 (16 Students) 001-509-522-20-49-01 3,800.00

265.00MIKE CAMERER 24-014350082
INV11476 CDL Class B License Renewal Reimburs Invoice 05/21/2024 CDL Class B License Renewal Reimburs 050-511-522-60-41-10 265.00

928.20MOBILE HEALTH RESOURCES 24-014360379
24364 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve Invoice 04/30/2024 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve 001-509-522-20-49-02 928.20
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9,484.94MONROE PARTS HOUSE 24-014370380
969803 Shop Parts Invoice 05/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 15.18
969849 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/01/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 49.22
969924 Shop Parts Invoice 05/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 442.36
969927 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -168.48
969928 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -29.53
969946 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -59.08
969951 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/01/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 24.34
969996 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 158.15
970005 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 58.30
970008 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -16.98
970077 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 48.68
970131 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 10.93
970176 Shop Parts Invoice 05/03/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,069.75
970225 Shop Parts Invoice 05/03/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 137.43
970446 Shop Parts Invoice 05/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 210.44
970576 Shop Parts Invoice 05/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 12.91
970631 Shop Parts Invoice 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 11.13
970633 Shop Parts Invoice 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 526.45
970646 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -19.69
970718 Shop Parts Invoice 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 91.93
970782 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 21.86
970797 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -317.04
970828 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 6.80
970844 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 24.72
970901 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 118.04
970941 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 12.90
970948 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 41.07
970971 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 54.72
970972 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 74.59
970975 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 368.68
970987 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 34.96
970990 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -33.47
971047 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 122.72
971475 Shop Parts Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 26.23
971542 Shop Parts Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 320.87
971592 Shop Parts Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 44.72
971651 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 17.49
971681 Shop Parts Invoice 05/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 26.74
971745 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -28.00
971982 Shop Parts Invoice 05/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 66.97
971985 Shop Parts Invoice 05/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 620.53
971992 Shop Parts Invoice 05/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 23.53
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971995 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -88.61
972031 Shop Parts Invoice 05/16/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 261.75
972062 Shop Parts Invoice 05/16/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 10.92
972099 Shop Parts Invoice 05/16/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 7.87
972180 Shop Parts Invoice 05/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 218.54
972261 Shop Parts Invoice 05/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 51.80
972507 Shop Parts Invoice 05/20/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 156.16
972684 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 76.79
972697 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 158.67
972733 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,005.45
972739 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 185.52
972795 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 20.37
972806 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -153.55
972819 Shop Parts Invoice 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 132.29
972857 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 91.51
972858 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 41.34
972864 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -41.94
972885 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 24.05
972893 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -24.97
972943 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 38.33
972947 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 61.22
972960 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 25.82
972965 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -10.15
972990 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 45.67
973031 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -381.14
973042 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 220.15
973044 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 12.02
973095 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -108.31
973150 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 66.21
973154 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 55.12
973157 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 151.34
973163 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 23.24
973167 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -92.41
973182 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 12.44
973203 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -119.56
973218 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 113.91
973254 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 134.70
973509 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 19.86
973527 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 32.75
973556 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 61.48
973658 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 6.80
973690 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 72.75
973706 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 69.18
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973791 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 487.99
973805 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 318.92
973816 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 384.48
973839 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3.37
973851 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -168.48
973881 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 39.36
973897 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 307.52
973906 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -23.34
973958 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 122.08
973959 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 14.21
973964 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 30.49
973979 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 143.11
974005 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 16.95
974088 Shop Parts Invoice 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 10.96
974091 Shop Parts Invoice 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 59.29
974092 Shop Parts Invoice 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 7.88
974114 Shop Parts Invoice 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 14.90
974115 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -148.57
974128 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -10.96
974147 Shop Parts Invoice 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 6.33

600.00MONROE UPHOLSTERY 24-014380381
8228 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 600.00

1,350.00MONROE VISION CLINIC, INC. 24-014392068
852699 Facepiece Respirator PrescripƟon Lens Invoice 05/13/2024 Facepiece Respirator PrescripƟon Lens 001-509-522-20-35-00 450.00
852700 Facepiece Respirator Prescrip. Lenses - Invoice 06/10/2024 Facepiece Respirator Prescrip. Lenses - 001-509-522-20-35-00 450.00
854139 Facepiece Respirator Prescrip.Lenses - Invoice 06/07/2024 Facepiece Respirator Prescrip.Lenses - 001-509-522-20-35-00 450.00

176.65MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVIC 24-014400387
IN2062441 Breathing Air Compressor Service Call Invoice 05/31/2024 Breathing Air Compressor Service Call 001-504-522-20-48-12 176.65

744.51NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN 24-014410424
24-45473 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 05/23/2024 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 331.90
24-45549 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 05/28/2024 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 412.61

27.55NORTHWEST TROPHY & AWARD 24-014422176
227355 ReƟrement Flag Display Case Engraved Invoice 05/28/2024 ReƟrement Flag Display Case Engraved 001-502-522-10-49-07 27.55

374.06NRS 24-014431549
1384749 NRS Bravo High Pressure Pump (x2) Invoice 05/29/2024 NRS Bravo High Pressure Pump (x2) 001-514-522-20-35-03 374.06
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1,085.24ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 24-014442252
364786920001 Legal Pad (x2), Lg Pad 6pk (x2) , HP Ink Invoice 05/08/2024 Legal Pad (x2), Lg Pad 6pk (x2) , HP Ink 001-502-522-10-31-00 96.62
364821135001 E-Z Pen Grip Med Point pk 12 - Front D Invoice 05/08/2024 E-Z Pen Grip Med Point pk 12 - Front D 001-502-522-10-31-00 10.60
365891745001 Legal Pad 5x8 White 8pk (x2) - ST 71 Invoice 05/09/2024 Legal Pad 5x8 White 8pk (x2) - ST 71 001-502-522-10-31-00 28.51
366926106001 Refill Pad 12pk (x2), HP Ink Combo (x4) Invoice 05/07/2024 Refill Pad 12pk (x2), HP Ink Combo (x4) 001-502-522-10-31-00 412.13
367613772001 Pencils 24ct, Copy Paper - ST71 Invoice 05/14/2024 Pencils 24ct, Copy Paper - ST71 001-502-522-10-31-00 48.23
368084877001 Dividers (MulƟ-Color) (x5) - HR & FM Invoice 05/22/2024 Dividers (MulƟ-Color) (x5) - HR & FM 001-502-522-10-31-00 6.73
368085945001 Bright Green Labels 15TAB (HR  & FM P Invoice 05/22/2024 Bright Green Labels 15TAB (HR  & FM P 001-502-522-10-31-00 3.23
368085947001 Bright Green Labels 120pk (HR&FM Pro Invoice 05/22/2024 Bright Green Labels 120pk (HR&FM Pro 001-502-522-10-31-00 61.67
368178122001 Paper (x6),Pens,Post-It's,Expo Mrkr,Ca Invoice 05/15/2024 Paper (x6),Pens,Post-It's,Expo Mrkr,Ca 001-502-522-10-31-00 376.51
369420673001 Blue Bndr (x8), White Bndr (x8), Index Invoice 05/23/2024 Blue Bndr (x8), White Bndr (x8), Index 001-502-522-10-31-00 41.01

3,470.06OPERATIVE IQ 24-014450185
61226 OperaƟve IQ License/Maintenance Fee Invoice 06/01/2024 Fleet Mgmnt Licenses/Sandbox Mainte 001-513-522-10-49-04 880.47

OperaƟve IQ Inventory/Asset Mngmnt 001-509-522-20-49-02 2,481.69
RFID Data Service License Fee 001-513-522-10-49-04 107.90

1,283.83PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES 24-014460451
17148269 Shop Parts Invoice 05/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,283.83

2,578.26PETROCARD, INC. 24-014470466
C481195 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, Invoice 06/03/2024 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, 001-504-522-20-32-00 1,289.13

001-509-522-20-32-00 1,289.13

107,323.00PROFESSIONAL HEALTH SERVICE 24-014481777
1946 Annual Employee Medical EvaluaƟon ( Invoice 06/05/2024 Annual Employee Medical EvaluaƟon ( 001-510-522-20-41-06 107,323.00

177.20PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-014490483
ST77-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 77 Invoice 05/17/2024 Natural Gas - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-03 177.20

126.64PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-014500483
ST72-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 72 Invoice 05/17/2024 Natural Gas - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-03 126.64

191.65PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-014510483
ST71-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 71 Invoice 05/15/2024 Natural Gas - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-03 191.65

191.97PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-014520483
ST74-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg Invoice 05/14/2024 Natural Gas - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 191.97

155.87PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-014530483
ST73-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 73 Invoice 05/14/2024 Natural Gas - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-03 155.87

276.59REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 24-014540494
0197-003353938 Refuse - Admin Building Invoice 05/31/2024 Refuse - Admin Building 001-507-522-50-47-04 141.06

300-507-522-50-47-00 135.53

336.72REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 24-014550494
0197-003353304 Refuse - ST 31 Invoice 05/31/2024 Refuse - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-04 336.72

274.77REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 24-014560494
0197-03353986 Refuse - ST 32 Invoice 05/31/2024 Refuse - ST 32 001-507-522-50-47-04 274.77
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113.36REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 24-014570494
0197-003354271 Recycling - ST 32 Invoice 05/31/2024 Recycling - ST 32 001-507-522-50-47-04 113.36

742.94REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 24-014580494
0197-003353920 Recycling - ST 31 Invoice 05/31/2024 Recycling - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-04 742.94

1,528.00SCOTT BOSWELL 24-014591787
INV11475 TuiƟon Reimbursement (FIR3305/BIO1 Invoice 05/14/2024 TuiƟon Reimbursement - BIO - 1301 001-506-522-45-49-10 764.00

TuiƟon Reimbursement - FIR - 3305 001-506-522-45-49-10 764.00

15,117.96SEA-WESTERN INC 24-014601921
INV32721 Replacement tools Invoice 05/24/2024 Replacement tools 001-504-522-20-35-00 1,454.45
INV32723 Hooks Order for New Engine-Stock (Se Invoice 05/24/2024 Hooks Order for New Engine-Stock (Se 001-504-522-20-35-00 1,866.82
INV32772 New Engine Parts RHB Adapter (x4) Invoice 05/29/2024 New Engine Parts RHB Adapter (x4) 301-504-594-22-64-02 339.50
INV32903 New Engine Tools(Seawestern) Invoice 06/04/2024 New Engine Tools(Seawestern) 001-504-522-20-35-00 10,899.11
INV32915 Fire Hooks with D Handle (x2)  Invoice 06/05/2024 Fire Hooks with D Handle (x2)  001-504-522-20-35-00 250.76
INV32916 Elkhart Hose Brass Handle Nozzle (x2) - Invoice 06/05/2024 Elkhart Hose Brass Handle Nozzle (x2) - 303-504-594-20-64-00 307.32

4,278.60SISKUN POWER EQUIPMENT 24-014610546
472597 Chain Saw Carbide Parts (x10)  Invoice 05/31/2024 Chain Saw Carbide Parts (x10)  001-504-522-20-48-02 4,022.23
472598 Chain Saw Reel & Chain Loops of Chain Invoice 05/31/2024 Chain Saw Reel & Chain Loops of Chain 001-504-522-20-48-02 256.37

3,477.45SMARSH INC 24-014620550
INV-174841 Electronic CommunicaƟons Archiving S Invoice 05/31/2024 Electronic CommunicaƟons Archiving S 001-513-522-10-41-04 3,477.45

525.00SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIRE DISTR 24-014631543
2024-13 Heart Saver First-Aid/CPR Class - (Shop Invoice 05/15/2024 Heart Saver First-Aid/CPR Class - (Shop 050-511-522-45-49-01 525.00

607.50SNOHOMISH COUNTY PLANNING 24-014641550
I000640372 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 Invoice 05/20/2024 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 001-505-522-30-41-00 607.50

1,806.50SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014650565
165205723 Electricity - ST 31 Invoice 05/16/2024 Electricity - ST 31  001-507-522-50-47-01 1,806.50

1,005.88SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014660565
139127900 Electricity - ST 71 Invoice 05/23/2024 Electricity - ST 71  001-507-522-50-47-01 1,005.88

267.05SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014670565
132620366 Electricity - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg Invoice 05/22/2024 Electricity - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 267.05

87.11SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014680565
109536563 Electricity - ST 83 Invoice 05/31/2024 Electricity - ST 83 001-507-522-50-47-01 87.11

769.20SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014690565
165209867 Electricity - ST 33 Invoice 05/23/2024 Electricity - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-01 769.20

1,507.60SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014700565
135921914 Electricity & Water - ST 82 Invoice 05/16/2024 Electricity - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-01 1,231.33

Water - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-02 276.27
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1,089.13SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014710565
165205724 Electricity - Admin Bldg Invoice 05/16/2024 Electricity - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 555.46

300-507-522-50-47-00 533.67

202.54SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014720565
132613199 Electricity - ST 77 Invoice 05/30/2024 Electricity - ST 77  001-507-522-50-47-01 202.54

188.48SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-014730565
155674956 Electricity - ST 32 Invoice 05/20/2024 Electricity - ST 32  001-507-522-50-47-01 188.48

6,252.28SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 24-014741536
ECFSS-05/30/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance Services Invoice 05/30/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - ECFSS U 050-511-522-60-31-02 6,252.28

140,091.23SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 24-014751536
FIRE-05/30/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance Services Invoice 05/30/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - EMS Un 001-509-522-20-48-01 29,458.66

Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - Suppre 001-513-522-20-48-01 110,632.57

537.31SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 24-014761536
FIRE-05/29/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance Services Invoice 05/29/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - Suppre 001-513-522-20-48-01 537.31

17.96SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 24-014771536
EXCISETAX-MAY24 Sales & Use Tax - May 2024 Invoice 06/01/2024 Sales & Use Tax - May 2024 001-505-522-30-31-00 17.96

1,113.94SNOHOMISH VALLEY ROOFING IN 24-014781935
32486 Dumpster Rental (17yd) - ST31 (Shop A Invoice 05/21/2024 Dumpster Rental (17yd) - ST31 (Shop A 052-511-594-00-64-00 633.36
32540 Dumpster Rental (17yd) - ST71 Tnng Pr Invoice 06/06/2024 Dumpster Rental (17yd) - ST71 Tnng Pr 001-506-522-45-31-03 480.58

5,744.00SNURE LAW OFFICE, PSC 24-014790567
JUN2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (May 2024) Invoice 06/01/2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (May 2024) 001-512-522-10-41-03 5,744.00

491.80SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET 24-014800572
142465 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 387.67
142517 Shop Parts Invoice 05/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 104.13

576.54SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 24-014812057
5432609 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin Invoice 05/17/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5432615 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 77 Invoice 05/27/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 77 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5432616 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 Invoice 05/21/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 001-507-522-50-41-00 118.04
5432618 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 Invoice 05/27/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 001-507-522-50-41-00 130.97
5432619 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 Invoice 05/29/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21

12,000.00SRFR - PETTY CASH 24-014822379
091580935 Labor & Industries (Fines & InspecƟon Invoice 05/23/2024 Labor & Industries (Fines & InspecƟon 001-502-522-10-49-06 12,000.00

17.96STATE OF WA DEPARTMENT OF R 24-014830580
EXCISETAX-MAY24 Sales & Use Tax - May 2024 (600-355-3 Invoice 06/01/2024 Sales & Use Tax - May 2024 (600-355-3 630-512-589-00-00-00 17.96

131.50STERICYCLE, INC. 24-014842184
8007309534 Biohazardous/Medical Waste Disposal Invoice 05/31/2024 Biohazardous/Medical Waste Disposal 001-509-522-20-41-06 131.50
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450.19STRYKER SALES CORPORATION 24-014851634
9206130378 DefibrillaƟon Electrode Kit (LPCR2) 3pc Invoice 05/06/2024 DefibrillaƟon Electrode Kit (LPCR2) 3pc 001-509-522-30-31-01 401.06
9206187240 Power Cord (x3)  Invoice 05/14/2024 Power Cord (x3)  001-509-522-20-35-00 49.13

278.14TACTRON 24-014861666
24-515 Helmet Side Shield Pair (x8), Patch (x80 Invoice 05/15/2024 Helmet Side Shield Pair (x8), Patch (x80 001-504-522-20-48-11 278.14

896.58TK ELEVATOR 24-014871624
3007906340 Elevator Maintenance (JUN/JUL/AUG) Invoice 06/01/2024 Elevator Maintenance (JUN/JUL/AUG) 001-507-522-50-48-00 896.58

1,517.69TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIP 24-014880610
A17760 Shop Parts Invoice 05/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,049.10
A17778 Shop Parts Invoice 05/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 271.72
A17798 Shop Parts Invoice 05/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 113.91
A17851 Shop Parts Invoice 05/22/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 28.90
A17871 Shop Parts Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 54.06

430.52ULINE, INC 24-014892221
178496529 Bulb Recycle Box(x2), Fold Half Table - Invoice 05/22/2024 Bulb Recycle Box(x2), Fold Half Table - 001-507-522-50-35-00 430.52

3,222.96UNIFIED PACKAGING, INC. 24-014902414
15692-0531 Black LeathereƩe CerƟficate Holder (x1 Invoice 05/29/2024 Black LeathereƩe CerƟficate Holder (x1 001-502-522-10-49-07 3,222.96

72.96UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 24-014910622
000042W7X8184 Freight Charges (Equipment Return) - B Invoice 05/04/2024 Freight Charges (Equipment Return) - B 001-514-522-20-31-09 72.96

176.88UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMER 24-014922306
225472804-009 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Container Rent Invoice 05/15/2024 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Container Rent 300-507-594-50-62-83 176.88

1,498.58VERATHON MEDICAL 24-014930631
06012024EMS31 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/03/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,498.58

4,857.02VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC 24-014940633
9964219121 District Mifi Plans Invoice 05/15/2024 District Mifi Plans 001-513-522-10-42-00 4,857.02

194.79VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC 24-014950633
9964219122 District Cell Phones Invoice 05/15/2024 District Cell Phones - Fire 001-513-522-10-42-00 194.79

219.80VESTIS 24-014960040
6560383388 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 05/16/2024 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 66.79
6560386926 Maint. Srvcs Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Invoice 05/23/2024 Maint. Srvcs Towels, Floor Mat & Mop 001-507-522-50-48-00 16.40
6560386927 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 05/23/2024 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 68.91
6560389823 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 67.70

2,850.00WASHINGTON FIRE CHIEFS 24-014970646
2411 2024 WFC Admin Support Conference Invoice 05/29/2024 2024 WFC Admin Support Conference 001-503-522-45-49-02 475.00

2024 WFC Admin Support Conference 001-503-522-45-49-02 475.00
2024 WFC Admin Support Conference 001-503-522-45-49-02 475.00
2024 WFC Admin Support Conference 001-503-522-45-49-02 475.00
2024 WFC Admin Support Conference 001-503-522-45-49-02 475.00
2024 WFC Admin Support Conference 001-503-522-45-49-02 475.00

24



Docket of Claims Register APPKT01606 - 06.13.2024 Board Meeting ER

6/11/2024 12:52:34 PM Page 16 of 17

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

117.54WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-014980648
1750174-2677-6 Refuse - ST 72 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse - ST 72 001-507-522-50-47-04 117.54

584.39WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-014990648
1021412-4968-4 Refuse & Recycle - ST 82 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse & Recycle - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-04 584.39

723.17WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015000648
1750555-2677-6 Recycling - ST 71 Invoice 06/01/2024 Recycling - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-04 723.17

601.33WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015010648
1751814-2677-6 Recycling - ST 33 Invoice 06/01/2024 Recycling - ST 33 001-507-522-50-47-04 601.33

643.59WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015020648
1750634-2677-9 Recycling - Admin Bldg Invoice 06/01/2024 Recycling - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-04 328.23

300-507-522-50-47-00 315.36

187.07WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015030648
1750175-2677-3 Refuse - ST 71 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-04 187.07

318.04WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015040648
1750371-2677-8 Refuse & Recycle - ST 77 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse & Recycle - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-04 318.04

207.41WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015050648
1751813-2677-8 Refuse - ST 33 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse - ST 33 001-507-522-50-47-04 207.41

255.61WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015060648
9513509-4968-5 Refuse & Recycle - ST 83 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse & Recycle - ST 83 001-507-522-50-47-04 255.61

219.41WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015070648
1021609-4968-5 Recycling - ST 81 Invoice 06/01/2024 Recycling - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-04 219.41

323.00WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015080648
1750939-2677-2 Refuse & Recycle - ST 73 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse & Recycle - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-04 323.00

179.43WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015090648
1021610-4968-3 Refuse - ST 81 Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-04 179.43

440.03WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-015100648
1750305-2677-6 Refuse & Recycle - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg Invoice 06/01/2024 Refuse & Recycle - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-04 440.03

720.20WELLSPRING FAMILY SERVICES E 24-015110657
295663 Employee Assistance Program Monthly Invoice 05/31/2024 Employee Assistance Program Monthly 001-510-522-20-20-15 720.20

22,810.55WEX BANK 24-015122129
97366718 Apparatus Fuel Invoice 05/31/2024 Apparatus Fuel - EMS 001-509-522-20-32-00 11,238.09

Apparatus Fuel - Shop 050-511-522-60-32-00 334.38
Apparatus Fuel - Suppression 001-504-522-20-32-00 11,238.08

509.59WHELEN ENGINEERING COMPAN 24-015130665
498523 Shop Parts Invoice 05/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 132.36
500873 Shop Parts Invoice 05/20/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 125.08
505148 Shop Parts Invoice 05/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 252.15
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

407.29ZIPLY FIBER 24-015142011
ST73-MAYJUN24 Fax & Alarm ConnecƟon Services - ST 7 Invoice 05/10/2024 Fax & Alarm ConnecƟon Services - ST 7 001-513-522-50-42-01 407.29

245.63ZIPLY FIBER 24-015152011
ST33-MAYJUN24 Elevator & Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Con Invoice 05/14/2024 Elevator & Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Con 001-513-522-50-42-01 245.63

202.26ZIPLY FIBER 24-015162011
ADMIN-MAYJUN24 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon - A Invoice 05/28/2024 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon - A 001-513-522-50-42-01 202.26

568,294.09Total Payment Amount:Total Claims: 148
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06/11/2024

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 5

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cer fy that the merchandise  
or services hereina er specified have been received and that the vouchers iden fied below are approved for payment.

Date: ____________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-01369 300.504IMPRINT, INC.
24-01370 4,157.26AAA OF EVERETT FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO. INC.
24-01371 9,988.71AJ'S LANDCARE, INC
24-01372 76.58ALDERWOOD AUTO GLASS
24-01373 17.94ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT
24-01374 91.58ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT
24-01375 526.74ALL BATTERY SALES AND SERVICE
24-01376 371.51ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC
24-01377 496.99ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC
24-01378 5,363.31AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC